
CRandIC MS Conference Meet
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2019     Sunny SSE 16mph 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           1    2    7   10   16   17   =  20    48:31.1    12:07.8    1:15.3
    2   Iowa City Northwest            3    9   12   20   22   26   =  44    51:20.5    12:50.1    1:18.0
    3   South East                     6   13   14   18   23   24   =  51    51:52.5    12:58.1    0:58.3
    4   North Central                  4   25   27   28   30   31   =  84    54:31.7    13:37.9    1:56.3
    5   Harding                       15   19   21   29   32   33   =  84    54:20.6    13:35.1    1:14.8
    6   Linn-Mar                       8   11   35   36             =  90    58:42.4    14:40.6    4:53.1
    7   Franklin                       5   34   37   38             = 114   1:14:05.0    18:31.3   12:26.9

 Incomplete Teams:  McKinley, Regis, Roosevelt
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Keirra Hess                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            11:34.9      5:47
      2       2   Bridget Canton              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            11:35.9      5:48
      3       3   Gabrielle Moniza            8th    Iowa City Northwest             12:11.5      6:06
      4       4   Cori Mac                    8th    North Central                   12:22.0      6:11
      5       5   Abby Richey                 8th    Franklin                        12:27.3      6:14
      6       6   MacLayne Menzel             8th    South East                      12:27.9      6:14
      7       7   Morgan Burch                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            12:30.0      6:15
      8       8   Lucy Haars                  8th    Linn-Mar                        12:33.4      6:17
      9           Makenna Hetrick             8th    McKinley                        12:39.3      6:20
     10       9   Erinn Varga                 8th    Iowa City Northwest             12:44.9      6:22
     11      10   Karlee Hamilton             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            12:50.3      6:25
     12      11   Ally Buck                   8th    Linn-Mar                        12:53.8      6:27
     13      12   Cindy Wang                  8th    Iowa City Northwest             12:54.7      6:27
     14      13   Avel Bell                   8th    South East                      12:55.4      6:28
     15      14   Aoife Boulter               8th    South East                      13:03.1      6:32
     16      15   Addison Swartzendruber      8th    Harding                         13:03.6      6:32
     17      16   Ava Dufoe                   8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:07.1      6:34
     18      17   Zoey Skriver                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:07.9      6:34
     19           Josie Koppes                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:11.6      6:36
     20           Ella Cunningham             8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:17.6      6:39
     21           Tori Allard                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:21.5      6:41
     22      18   Natalie Hawk                8th    South East                      13:26.1      6:43
     23      19   Sidney Swartzendruber       8th    Harding                         13:28.1      6:44
     24      20   Violet Clark                8th    Iowa City Northwest             13:29.5      6:45
     25      21   Zoe Scott                   8th    Harding                         13:30.5      6:45
     26      22   Dakota Zirker               8th    Iowa City Northwest             13:32.6      6:46
     27      23   Sophia Romero               8th    South East                      13:34.5      6:47
     28      24   Josie Hermiston             8th    South East                      13:41.2      6:51
     29      25   Anna Vasi                   8th    North Central                   13:42.3      6:51
     30           Avery Provorse              8th    South East                      13:42.6      6:51
     31      26   Wesal Haroun                8th    Iowa City Northwest             13:43.2      6:52
     32           Leslie Kimura               8th    Iowa City Northwest             13:45.1      6:53
     33           Lucy Thompson               8th    South East                      13:48.3      6:54
     34           Allison Fetzer              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:52.6      6:56
     35           Isabel Rivera               8th    Iowa City Northwest             13:55.1      6:58
     36           Haley Larsen                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            13:56.0      6:58
     37           Ginger McCartney            8th    Iowa City Northwest             13:56.8      6:58
     38           Abby Horstmann              8th    Regis                           14:02.7      7:01
     39           Denise Steen                8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:05.6      7:03
     40      27   Ellie Martinez              8th    North Central                   14:09.2      7:05
     41           Ellen Sueppell Angerer      8th    South East                      14:10.5      7:05
     42           Greta Boerner               8th    South East                      14:11.4      7:06
     43      28   Ella Gilbert                8th    North Central                   14:18.3      7:09
     44      29   Ayda Cook                   8th    Harding                         14:18.4      7:09
     45           Emma Eggers                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:19.3      7:10
     46           Brittney Opitz              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:21.6      7:11
     47      30   McKenzie Christner          8th    North Central                   14:22.0      7:11
     48           Madeline Fincham            8th    South East                      14:28.2      7:14
     49      31   Aisha Ahmad                 8th    North Central                   14:30.0      7:15
     50           Madison McBride             8th    Iowa City Northwest             14:31.3      7:16
     51      32   Ellie Hance                 8th    Harding                         14:37.1      7:19
     52           Athena Wu                   8th    Iowa City Northwest             14:53.8      7:27
     53           Savannah Pisarik            8th    South East                      14:54.9      7:27
     54           Alexis Pevy                 8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:55.8      7:28
     55           Ava Van Voorst              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            14:56.4      7:28
     56      33   Brianna Gearheart           8th    Harding                         14:57.4      7:29
     57           Connor Jacob                8th    South East                      15:03.6      7:32
     58           Cecilia Deyoung             8th    Iowa City Northwest             15:20.9      7:40
     59           Victoria Acas               8th    South East                      15:27.4      7:44
     60           Tatum Kane                  8th    North Central                   15:31.3      7:46
     61           Valerie Marmolejo           8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:33.5      7:47
     62           Sarah Chadima               8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            15:39.8      7:50
     63      34   Lydia Appleby-Sparrow       8th    Franklin                        15:42.8      7:51
     64      35   Sutra Iyer                  8th    Linn-Mar                        15:48.8      7:54
     65           Reagan Stock                8th    McKinley                        15:56.2      7:58
     66           Roby Hermiston              8th    South East                      16:08.5      8:04
     67           Elisabeth Hachtman          8th    South East                      16:10.1      8:05
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Kaeleigh Coleman            8th    South East                      16:10.8      8:05
     69           Audrey Hutchins             8th    Regis                           16:12.3      8:06
     70           Leela Strand                8th    North Central                   16:36.5      8:18
     71           Lucy Charis-Carlson         7th    South East                      16:39.3      8:20
     72           Grace Schuessler            8th    South East                      16:49.9      8:25
     73           Evelyn Greiman              8th    South East                      16:50.0      8:25
     74           Bryleigh Henry              8th    Harding                         17:04.1      8:32
     75           Adithi Anand Rajan          8th    Iowa City Northwest             17:10.4      8:35
     76           Natalie Lehman              8th    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:15.0      8:37
     77           Precilia Kangni             8th    Iowa City Northwest             17:24.5      8:42
     78      36   Anna Esch                   8th    Linn-Mar                        17:26.5      8:43
     79           Ella Houston                8th    Iowa City Northwest             17:27.6      8:44
     80           Chloe McKay                 8th    South East                      18:49.6      9:25
     81           Taylor McCusker             8th    Roosevelt                       19:24.4      9:42
     82           Lexi Trochesset             8th    North Central                   20:13.1     10:07
     83      37   Allee Brown                 7th    Franklin                        21:00.9     10:30
     84           Claire Cassidy              8th    Harding                         21:48.8     10:54
     85           Fiona Arnold                8th    South East                      23:21.0     11:41
     86      38   Keaton Buhrmester           8th    Franklin                        24:54.1     12:27
     87           Evelyn Powers               8th    South East                      26:36.4     13:18
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CRandIC MS Conference Meet
8th Grade Girls     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2019     Sunny SSE 16mph 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   20
    1    Keirra Hess, 8th             11:34.9  5:47
    2    Bridget Canton, 8th          11:35.9  5:48
    7    Morgan Burch, 8th            12:30.0  6:15
   10    Karlee Hamilton, 8th         12:50.3  6:25
   16    Ava Dufoe, 8th               13:07.1  6:34
   17    Zoey Skriver, 8th            13:07.9  6:34
         Josie Koppes, 8th            13:11.6  6:36
         Ella Cunningham, 8th         13:17.6  6:39
         Tori Allard, 8th             13:21.5  6:41
         Allison Fetzer, 8th          13:52.6  6:56
         Haley Larsen, 8th            13:56.0  6:58
         Denise Steen, 8th            14:05.6  7:03
         Emma Eggers, 8th             14:19.3  7:10
         Brittney Opitz, 8th          14:21.6  7:11
         Alexis Pevy, 8th             14:55.8  7:28
         Ava Van Voorst, 8th          14:56.4  7:28
         Valerie Marmolejo, 8th       15:33.5  7:47
         Sarah Chadima, 8th           15:39.8  7:50
         Natalie Lehman, 8th          17:15.0  8:37

  2) Iowa City Northwest               Score =   44
    3    Gabrielle Moniza, 8th        12:11.5  6:06
    9    Erinn Varga, 8th             12:44.9  6:22
   12    Cindy Wang, 8th              12:54.7  6:27
   20    Violet Clark, 8th            13:29.5  6:45
   22    Dakota Zirker, 8th           13:32.6  6:46
   26    Wesal Haroun, 8th            13:43.2  6:52
         Leslie Kimura, 8th           13:45.1  6:53
         Isabel Rivera, 8th           13:55.1  6:58
         Ginger McCartney, 8th        13:56.8  6:58
         Madison McBride, 8th         14:31.3  7:16
         Athena Wu, 8th               14:53.8  7:27
         Cecilia Deyoung, 8th         15:20.9  7:40
         Adithi Anand Rajan, 8th      17:10.4  8:35
         Precilia Kangni, 8th         17:24.5  8:42
         Ella Houston, 8th            17:27.6  8:44

  3) South East                        Score =   51
    6    MacLayne Menzel, 8th         12:27.9  6:14
   13    Avel Bell, 8th               12:55.4  6:28
   14    Aoife Boulter, 8th           13:03.1  6:32
   18    Natalie Hawk, 8th            13:26.1  6:43
   23    Sophia Romero, 8th           13:34.5  6:47
   24    Josie Hermiston, 8th         13:41.2  6:51
         Avery Provorse, 8th          13:42.6  6:51
         Lucy Thompson, 8th           13:48.3  6:54
         Ellen Sueppell Angerer, 8th  14:10.5  7:05
         Greta Boerner, 8th           14:11.4  7:06
         Madeline Fincham, 8th        14:28.2  7:14
         Savannah Pisarik, 8th        14:54.9  7:27
         Connor Jacob, 8th            15:03.6  7:32
         Victoria Acas, 8th           15:27.4  7:44
         Roby Hermiston, 8th          16:08.5  8:04
         Elisabeth Hachtman, 8th      16:10.1  8:05
         Kaeleigh Coleman, 8th        16:10.8  8:05
         Lucy Charis-Carlson, 7th     16:39.3  8:20
         Grace Schuessler, 8th        16:49.9  8:25
         Evelyn Greiman, 8th          16:50.0  8:25
         Chloe McKay, 8th             18:49.6  9:25
         Fiona Arnold, 8th            23:21.0 11:41
         Evelyn Powers, 8th           26:36.4 13:18

  4) North Central                     Score =   84
    4    Cori Mac, 8th                12:22.0  6:11
   25    Anna Vasi, 8th               13:42.3  6:51
   27    Ellie Martinez, 8th          14:09.2  7:05
   28    Ella Gilbert, 8th            14:18.3  7:09
   30    McKenzie Christner, 8th      14:22.0  7:11
   31    Aisha Ahmad, 8th             14:30.0  7:15
         Tatum Kane, 8th              15:31.3  7:46
         Leela Strand, 8th            16:36.5  8:18
         Lexi Trochesset, 8th         20:13.1 10:07

  5) Harding                           Score =   84
   15    Addison Swartzendruber, 8th  13:03.6  6:32
   19    Sidney Swartzendruber, 8th   13:28.1  6:44
   21    Zoe Scott, 8th               13:30.5  6:45
   29    Ayda Cook, 8th               14:18.4  7:09
   32    Ellie Hance, 8th             14:37.1  7:19
   33    Brianna Gearheart, 8th       14:57.4  7:29
         Bryleigh Henry, 8th          17:04.1  8:32
         Claire Cassidy, 8th          21:48.8 10:54

  6) Linn-Mar                          Score =   90
    8    Lucy Haars, 8th              12:33.4  6:17
   11    Ally Buck, 8th               12:53.8  6:27
   35    Sutra Iyer, 8th              15:48.8  7:54
   36    Anna Esch, 8th               17:26.5  8:43

  7) Franklin                          Score =  114
    5    Abby Richey, 8th             12:27.3  6:14
   34    Lydia Appleby-Sparrow, 8th   15:42.8  7:51
   37    Allee Brown, 7th             21:00.9 10:30
   38    Keaton Buhrmester, 8th       24:54.1 12:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 McKinley
    9    Makenna Hetrick, 8th        12:39.3   6:20
   65    Reagan Stock, 8th           15:56.2   7:58

 Regis
   38    Abby Horstmann, 8th         14:02.7   7:01
   69    Audrey Hutchins, 8th        16:12.3   8:06

 Roosevelt
   81    Taylor McCusker, 8th        19:24.4   9:42
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